Payment Advice

,WeWork Chromium Powai, Jogeshwari-Vikhroli Link Road,MUMBAI,400076 
,Maharashtra,India

20240228-AVE2Payment Ref No.

28/02/2024Payment Posting Date

2000013052Payment Doc

WEIKFIELD FOODS PRIVATE LIMITEDPayee

28/02/2024Payment Date

29,035.53Amount

* TWENTY NINE THOUSAND THIRTY FIVE RUPEES FIFTY THREE PAISE ONLYAmount in Words

INRCurrency

Sr No. Type of Document Doc No Ref Doc Amount Currency TDS Payment Amt.

1 Invoice Payment 1900146809 GTDL/234430
35

51,703 INR 47.47 51,655.53

2 Credit Memo 5400000577 PMDDN-1140
9 -22,620 INR 0 -22,620